
FEES AND CHARGES 
2025 / 2026 Season

Permanent Dry Mare 

Agistment

Permanent Wet Mare

On Farm Weanlings 
until September

Race Horses, 2 Feed’s per day

$17.60 per day Inc GST 

Vet Reproductive Fee

Foals will be stabled and continued to be handled throughout their
stay at Yirribee. (Does not include any Vet fees, if required) 

Weaning Fee $385.00 Inc GST Payable once only.

Reproduction Fee’s Chilled semen

Reproduction Fee’s Frozen semen

Yirribee Working Fee 

$690.00 
2 cycles, this does not include a second ovulation drug

Vet Reproductive Fee
Yirribee Working Fee 

$690.00 per cycle

Subject to change with climatic conditions.

Any Vet fees listed or associated with any of the above costs will be charged separately by the Vet.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Yirribee Pacing Stud including its owners, employees, and agents will take all reasonable care of horses while
on the property and reserves the right to consult and engage veterinary services as necessary to ensure
their well-being. However, neither Yirribee Pacing Stud nor its employees shall be held liable for any injury,
illness, disability, or death of the horse from any cause while in the care of the Stud. By placing the horse at
Yirribee Pacing Stud, the owner expressly accepts these conditions and waives any and all claims for
damages or compensation arising from such events.

On Farm Yearling’s  

More options available, enquire within. 

$550.00 Inc GST Payable once only.

monitoring of the mare during late pregnancy, assisting with the foaling process, and
providing initial care for the newborn foal. 
Does not include any medical treatment required by mare or foal pre/post foaling.

Foaling Fee $770.00 Inc GST Payable once only.

On Farm Mares Only

$22.00 per day Inc GST 

$16.50 per day Inc GST 

$17.60 per day Inc GST 

$27.50 per day Inc GST 

$550.00 Inc GST Payable once only.


